RoBBmarkt 6 2
Montag-Freitag
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RoRmarkt 6.03| 6.27| 6.27| 7.11| 22.25

Museum Georg Schafer

Carl-Benz-StraRe

Fresenius Tor 4

HafenstraRe

BrusselstraRe

HelsinkistraBe

ZF Werk Std

Baggersee

SKF Werk 3

Carl-Benz-StraRe

Museum Georg Schafer







RoBmarkt Hst. D
Museum Georg Schafer
Wehranlage
Carl-Benz-StraRe
Robert-Bosch-StraRe
Fresenius Tor 4

SKF Werk 3
HafenstraRe
Europa-Allee
BrusselstralRe
WienstralRe
HelsinkistraRe
LondonstralRe

ZF Werk Sud
RontgenstraRe
Baggersee
RontgenstraRe

SKF Werk 3
Hans-Bockler-Str
Carl-Benz-StraRe
Wehranlage
Museum Georg Schafer
LuitpoldstraRe
RoBmarkt

RoRmarkt

6.07

6.08
6.09
6.11
6.19
6.21

6.26

7.28
7.32
7.33
7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.39
7.40
7.41
7.42
7.44

7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49

7.59
8.01

8.08

62










